Xcelite

XS$100 Light and Medium-duty Knife Set

PRECISION KNIVES & BLADES

PRECISION
KNIFE SET
Lightand
Medium

Catalog
Number

XNS100

UPC Number

037103487742

Packed

XN1

Boxed 3

XB Replacement Blades

M For a wide range of cutting operations

W Contains 10 assorted blades

Length Length = Type of = Shelf
(inch) (mm) Blade  pack
00 and XN200 knives

10 assorted blades 6 XNB205 6

KNB101 Standard

T

XNB103 Fine Painted

XNB105 Stenc

XNB201 Chizal

M Blades interchangeable with other similar knives

=)

il XNB203 Ganeral Purposa XMB301 Straight Carving

I Safely packed in transparent plastic containers and carded
M Bulk packedNumber of blades per container shown in tables

Catalog
Number

XNB103
XNB103B
XNB203
XNB105

XNB205

XNB201
XNB101
XNB301

UPC Number
037103487766
037103488473
037103487797
037103487773

037103487803

037103487780
037103487759
037103487834

Quantity
5
100
5
5

5

XMNB205 Painted XNB305 Curved Carving
Fits

Description knife

For most detailed cutting and stripping XN100

For most detailed cutting and stripping XN100
For most cutting requirements XN200/210/300

For scoring and etching as well as stencil cutting XN100
For close cor_ner guts 0n_ templates, mates,_ gaskets, XN200/210/300

also trimming, stripping and de-burring

Rough shaping de-burring and chiseling XN200/210/300

General-duty for cutting, carving and correcting stencils XN100

For general-purpose carving XN300
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