

XS100 Light and Medium-duty Knife Set



- For a wide range of cutting operations
- Contains 10 assorted blades

Catalog Number	UPC Number	Packed	Length (inch)	Length (mm)	Type of Blade	Shelf pack
XNS100	037103487742	Boxed	XN100 and XN200 knives & 10 assorted blades	6	XNB205	6

XB Replacement Blades



- Blades interchangeable with other similar knives
- Safely packed in transparent plastic containers and carded
- \blacksquare Bulk packedNumber of blades per container shown in tables

Catalog Number	UPC Number	Quantity	Description	Fits knife	Shelf pack
XNB103	037103487766	5	For most detailed cutting and stripping	XN100	6
XNB103B	037103488473	100	For most detailed cutting and stripping	XN100	1
XNB203	037103487797	5	For most cutting requirements	XN200/210/300	6
XNB105	037103487773	5	For scoring and etching as well as stencil cutting	XN100	6
XNB205	037103487803	5	For close corner cuts on templates, mates, gaskets, also trimming, stripping and de-burring	XN200/210/300	6
XNB201	037103487780	5	Rough shaping de-burring and chiseling	XN200/210/300	6
XNB101	037103487759	5	General-duty for cutting, carving and correcting stencils	XN100	6
XNB301	037103487834	2	For general-purpose carving	XN300	6